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Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
199704110001 |04/11/1997 AMERICAS Secured party [FINANCING HILL, ROBERT
12701 10:12:02 FIRST STATEMENT [BRYAN
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199706270002 |06/27/1997 AMERICAS Secured party |FINANCING BARRON,
00911 10:04:50 FIRST STATEMENT [RONDLE J
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199710170003 |10/17/1997 AMERICAS Secured party [FINANCING CARROLL,
39141 01:51:38 FIRST STATEMENT [MICHAEL
FEDERAL BRECK
CREDIT
UNION
199801160000 (01/16/1998 AMERICAS Secured party |FINANCING SIPPOLA,
17121 11:38:48 FIRST STATEMENT [JOHN E
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199712110004 |(12/11/1997 AMERICAS Secured party [FINANCING CARLISLE,
03301 10:51:21 FIRST STATEMENT |KEELA E
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199804080001 |04/08/1998 AMERICAS Secured party |FINANCING LEBERTE,
25171 09:52:18 FIRST STATEMENT [ANDREW M
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199804280001 |04/28/1998 AMERICAS Secured party [FINANCING BARNES,
51111 08:28:16 FIRST STATEMENT [SHERRY C
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199804280001 |04/28/1998 AMERICAS Secured party |FINANCING COLEMAN,
51141 08:28:19 FIRST STATEMENT [MARK A
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199807080002 |07/08/1998 AMERICAS Secured party [FINANCING BROWN,
58031 12:16:21 FIRST STATEMENT [RENEE
FEDERAL CHERYL
CREDIT
UNION
199808120003 |08/12/1998 AMERICAS Secured party |FINANCING HAMER,
10891 10:13:34 FIRST STATEMENT [LYNNE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION
199810120003 |10/12/1998 AMERICAS Secured party [FINANCING BRADLEY,
97591 08:25:58 FIRST STATEMENT [EDWARD DAY
FEDERAL 1
CREDIT
UNION
199811120004 |11/12/1998 AMERICAS Secured party |FINANCING HUMPHRIES,
49061 01:12:44 FIRST STATEMENT [JOHN W
FEDERAL
CREDIT

UNION




199711210003
81371

11/21/1997
12:58:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
JEREMY

199803050000
77431

03/05/1998
02:46:48

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRE,
TERRY J

199806100002
14591

06/10/1998
10:36:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT, MARY
FAYE

199811120004
49041

11/12/1998
01:12:40

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
KENNY

199812170005
03451

12/17/1998
10:57:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DAWN
BALCH

199812170005
03461

12/17/1998
10:57:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DAWN
BALCH

199904270001
76081

04/27/1999
12:33:40

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINES, SUE

199904270001
76091

04/27/1999
12:33:41

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
DONALD G

199908260003
58411

08/26/1999
10:33:09

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHARDS,
LAURA B

199909170003
90651

09/17/1999
01:39:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROWELL,
FLOYD L

199910280004
44341

10/28/1999
10:01:43

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINER, KEITH

199911100004
60841

11/10/1999
09:12:45

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

TENNYSON,
JIMMY J

200005180001
64291

05/18/2000
12:51:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, ANGEL
L




200006280002
15151

06/28/2000
09:32:02

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS,
JAMES C

200007210002
45821

07/21/2000
11:01:28

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRIGHT,
THOMAS L

200012190004
41331

12/19/2000
11:36:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
JOHN W

200104040001
24851

04/04/2001
11:13:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAMUEL, ROY
1l

200104130001
43041

04/13/2001
01:55:47

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSSEY,
NICHOLAS




