Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	; Party Ro	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Lenal
	Date Recorded		Tarty Noie	200 Type		BOOK	i age	Mapbook	iviapi age	T II ST I TEIE I EI I CE	Description
199704110001 12701	04/11/1997 10:12:02	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, ROBERT BRYAN						
199706270002 10911	06/27/1997 10:04:50	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRON, RONDLE J						
199710170003 39141	10/17/1997 01:51:38	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, MICHAEL BRECK						
199801160000 17121	01/16/1998 11:38:48	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIPPOLA, JOHN E						
199712110004 03301	12/11/1997 10:51:21	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, KEELA E						
199804080001 25171	04/08/1998 09:52:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEBERTE, ANDREW M						
199804280001 51111	04/28/1998 08:28:16	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNES, SHERRY C						
199804280001 51141	04/28/1998 08:28:19	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN, MARK A						
199807080002 58031	07/08/1998 12:16:21	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, RENEE CHERYL						
199808120003 10891	08/12/1998 10:13:34	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMER, LYNNE						
99810120003 97591	10/12/1998 08:25:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADLEY, EDWARD DAY III						
199811120004 49061	11/12/1998 01:12:44	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, JOHN W						

	1							_	
199711210003 81371	11/21/1997 12:58:05	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, JEREMY				
199803050000 77431	03/05/1998 02:46:48	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRE, TERRY J				
199806100002 14591	06/10/1998 10:36:34	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, MARY FAYE				
199811120004 49041	11/12/1998 01:12:40	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, KENNY				
199812170005 03451	12/17/1998 10:57:57	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DAWN BALCH				
199812170005 03461	12/17/1998 10:57:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DAWN BALCH				
199904270001 76081	04/27/1999 12:33:40	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINES, SUE				
199904270001 76091	04/27/1999 12:33:41	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, DONALD G				
199908260003 58411	08/26/1999 10:33:09	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHARDS, LAURA B				
199909170003 90651	09/17/1999 01:39:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROWELL, FLOYD L				
199910280004 44341	10/28/1999 10:01:43	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINER, KEITH				
199911100004 60841	11/10/1999 09:12:45	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TENNYSON, JIMMY J				
200005180001 64291	05/18/2000 12:51:34	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, ANGEL L				

200006280002 15151	06/28/2000 09:32:02	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, JAMES C			
200007210002 45821	07/21/2000 11:01:28	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRIGHT, THOMAS L			
200012190004 41331	12/19/2000 11:36:37	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, JOHN W			
200104040001 24851	04/04/2001 11:13:57	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAMUEL, ROY			
	04/13/2001 01:55:47	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSSEY, NICHOLAS			